MEIA MARATONA DE RORAIMA 2015

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
2737
2873
2680

2818
2863
3332
2975
2638
2923
3151

2833
3165
3010
2964
2822
2795
2526
2829
2996
2896
2786
3005
2519

2836
2685
3253
2747
3071
2579
2788
2862
2750
2875
2688

Nome
LIGERIA CASTRO FARIAS
NEIDE MARUAI CIPRIANO

CLARIVEL DEL VALLE FARFAN DE
SOTO

JESSICA SANCHES XAVIER DE MATOS
PATRICIA MACEDO DE SOUZA

INGRID KARINA BARBOSA SILVA
DANIELLE MARTINS BASTOS

INGRID FERREIRA BUTTENBENDER
GEOVANA LIMA DA COSTA

ELIGIANE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
CLEMENTE

ANDREIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
TAINA RODRIGUES SILVA
ADRIANA VIANA MARINHO
ELIZANGELA PEREIRA

MARIA JOSE SANTOS EVANGELISTA
VERA LUCIA PEREIRA MARTINS
VALDINEIA ALVES FORTUNATO
CALINA DINIZ BARBOSA

KARINA RODRIGUES MOURA
TAMIRIS RAYANI BARROS

ANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
ROSANGELA MARIA COSTA ROSA

RAYANE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARQUES

ERISMAR LIRA BARBOSA

MARIA IRANI DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ALICE DANIELA DA SILVA

ANA EMILIA FERNANDES DA PONTE
ANA KEYLLA BERTO RAPOSO
JUCILEIDE MACHADO BARROS
RAIMUNDA MATOS ROCHA
ERICLEIDE FAUSTINO DE LIMA
LYNDYARA MEDEIROS MOTA
BRASILENE AMBROSIO

ANTONIA SORAIA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA

37
35
29

25
30

28
21
34
32

26

35
36
50
29
38
16
23
21
17
41

35
39
40
25
36
26
33
33
28
38
19

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:51:00
00:55:45

00:56:17

00:56:28
00:57:20
00:57:27
00:58:56
00:59:13
00:59:31

00:59:51

01:00:21
01:00:21
01:01:15
01:01:26
01:02:04
01:02:13
01:02:21
01:02:38
01:02:41
01:02:54
01:02:58
01:03:05

01:03:10

01:04:02
01:04:03
01:04:27
01:04:29
01:04:46
01:05:01
01:05:52
01:06:34
01:06:56
01:06:56
01:07:11
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MEIA MARATONA DE RORAIMA 2015

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
35
36

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

Numero
3315
3119

3300
3377
2905
2999
3046
2796
3108
2766
3311
3114
3149

3018
3248
2900
3070
3112
3041
3209
2767
2508
2576
3099
2551

3037
3252
3371
2502
3233
3117
2587
3348

2901
3212

Nome
FABRICIA FREITAS CHAVES

LUZENIR MARIA CARVALHO
GUIMARAES

SUELLEN DA SILVA CHAVES
ILTALENE CARNEIRO PIMENTEL
OZANETE DE SOUZA BATISTA

LUCIA HELENA DE LIMA FRAZAO
YARITZA BARRETO ARGUMEDO
MARIA SONIA VIERA DA CONCEICAO
MARIA JOSE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
HUGO MARTINS OLIVEIRA

MARIA ALEXANDRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA MACIEL DOS SANTOS

MARIA ADELAIDE AGOSTINIANA
SOARES

JOCICLEIA SILVA LAU

KELEN DELMIRA ROCHA DE CASTRO
DEBORA CANDIDO FIGUEIRA
BALBINA LIBIA DE SOUZA SANTOS
EMILINY CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
SIANE KEYLA DE SOUZA LIMA
ELECY RODRIGUES MARTINS
PALLOMA LIMA GONGCALVES
JAMILLY DE SOUZA SANTOS
KARIN MONTELES RODRIGUES
ANA ALICE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

NAYARA ARYADNY DE ANDRADE
PEREIRA

ABIGAIL DANIELLE M DA CONCEIGAO
LUCIMARA NASCIMENTO SIMPLICIO
ILZA MOREIRA ZUBA

MARIA IVONILDE LEITAO DE SOUSA
IVANA PATRICIA TOMAZ ALVES
NIELE BETANIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LEIDE PATRICIA IANNUZZI MEDEIROS

EMANUELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS
GURGEL

LEANDRA CANDIDO OLIVEIRA
SINAIDA CASTRO RODRIGUES

35
51

30
23
37
27
23
41
41
17
36
35
31

31
34
28
35
24
27
39
29
16
26
53
28

28
30
34

28
42
33
29

19
46

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099

CI.Fx.

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
01:08:12
01:08:24

01:08:25
01:09:15
01:09:27
01:09:53
01:10:16
01:10:23
01:10:23
01:10:43
01:11:02
01:11:19

01:11:37

01:11:39
01:11:39
01:12:16
01:12:35
01:12:35
01:12:56
01:13:02
01:13:09
01:13:16
01:13:30
01:13:42

01:13:46

01:13:47
01:13:52
01:14:06
01:14:13
01:14:18
01:14:19
01:15:29

01:15:31

01:16:40
01:16:41
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MEIA MARATONA DE RORAIMA 2015

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

Numero
3214
3390
3122
3058
3102
2677
3275
3290
471
3392
3162
2521
2871
3188
3023
3017
3354
3350
2628
3257
3020
2561
3051

3001
2970
3197
3201
2815
3383
2839
2946
2811
3042

3223
3161

Nome

LUCIANA DA CONCEIGAO TEIXEIRA
REBECA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
NATECIA LETICIA ALVES DA SILVA
RONEIDE MUNHOZ DA MOTA RICHIL
LEILA GUIVARA MATOS
RONYCASSIA VARAO BARROS
IVANEZ PRESTES

DAYANA ARAUJO DE CASTILHO
LEURINEIA GOMES FERREIRA
CLARICE SILVA DOS SANTOS ALVES
CLENY FELIPE ABREU

MONICA LARISSA FAUST SILVA
JOSEANE PEREIRA FERREIRA
SIMONE DE SOUSA SILVA

MIRELA COSTA LIMA RICARTE
GIOVANNA PIVA

PAULA FILGUEIRAS FERREIRA
ISABELY FERREIRA

GERCIANE CORDEIRO DA COSTA
ERICA MARIA DE SOUZA LIMA
SUSANA COUTINHO DA SILVA
PATRICIA MATTOS MENEZES

ROSSANA DE OLIVEIRA ARAGAO
BRITO DE SOUSA

CLAUDINETE MARTINS DA SILVA
ALEX REIS COELHO

MAYRA GISELY DA SILVA GOMES
CLEUDE MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLEIA ALICE MORAIS DA SILVA
LUANA PIRES NEGRAO DE ARAUJO
SIMONE MOTA DE LIMA

NEIRY LANNY DE CASTRO PINTO
SOCORRO MARIA SILVA PINTO

MARIA YOLANDA ALVES HERBSTER
NETA

SANDRA LETICIA MIORANDO
SIMONE MOREIRA SANCHES SANTOS

27

30
38
44
34
41

42
32
32
26
25
34
28
22
30
25
31
31
35

39

55
35
19
41
32
25
23
38
50
34

29
43

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

Sx

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
01:16:55
01:17:16
01:17:22
01:17:48
01:17:55
01:18:03
01:18:10
01:18:41
01:18:44
01:18:48
01:19:20
01:19:29
01:19:46
01:19:47
01:20:44
01:20:45
01:20:45
01:20:55
01:20:57
01:20:59
01:21:18
01:21:24

01:21:27

01:21:30
01:23:22
01:23:22
01:23:25
01:23:50
01:23:50
01:24:03
01:24:10
01:24:15

01:24:18

01:24:27
01:24:33
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MEIA MARATONA DE RORAIMA 2015

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138

Numero

3115

3067
2860
2548
2933
2515
3063
3375
3398
3066

3121
3507
2607
2568
3280
3304

2600
2981
2987
3267
3048

2849
3030
2632
2876
2867
2580
2917
2937
3213
2667

3387
3388
3110

Nome

FABIOLA DE NAZARETH DE LIMA
FIGUEIREDO

PAMELA YOLLE FARIA ADONA

SARA FABLICIO DA SILVA

LADY MARIANA MELO DA SILVA ZANY
ROBERIA BRENDA PEIXOTO VIEIRA
ERYKHA MAYRA CARVALHO DA SILVA
ROSANGELA LEIRA DA SILVA
SILVANE ALVES MACIEL

MARCIA SILVIA DE ARAUJO

FABIANA DOS SANTOS BATISTA
COELHO

SUZALINE SILVA DE SOUSA
JECIANE DOS SANTOS LIMA

ISABEL SANTOS DINIZ

JAQUILENE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
VALESSA CARDOSO DA SILVA LEITE

WALDEREZ PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME

ROSIMERY ALEIXO FIRMINO
DANIELE MAICON MOREIRA
CRISTIANE SOUZA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE PEREIRA LIMA BEZERRA

NELMA KARIN GOMES CABRAL DE
MACEDO

PEPITA RIOS PEREZ PRIMA
ALESSANDRA SOUZA DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCA PINHEIRO RAMOS
LUCIENE MENDES DA SILVA
RAYLANE SOARES ALVES DA SILVA
GLAUCIRLEIDE ALMEIDA DE CASTRO
CYNTHIA BARBOSA SOUZA

ANGELA MARIA DA COSTA
CAROLINE SILVA SALES

STERFANY CAROLINY LIMA DE
OLIVEIRA

ARIANA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
DANIELA PEEREIRA RODRIGUES

SAIONARA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
RODRIGUES

34

32
19
34
20
16
46
39

35

33
29
26
36
24

28

32
23
36
36
42

33

26
33
22
30
20
42
19
20

17
19
43

Fx.Et.

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099

CI.Fx.

105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138

SX.

F

Equipe

Tempo

01:24:36

01:24:40
01:24:46
01:25:07
01:25:43
01:26:01
01:26:17
01:26:53
01:27:59

01:28:08

01:28:47
01:28:47
01:28:50
01:29:48
01:30:29
01:30:56

01:32:12
01:32:41
01:33:03
01:33:24
01:33:37

01:33:57
01:34:12
01:34:23
01:37:50
01:38:24
01:38:56
01:39:03
01:40:33
01:40:58

01:41:34

01:41:58
01:42:06
01:42:47
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MEIA MARATONA DE RORAIMA 2015

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
139 3075 SYLVIA CANTANHEDE 41 F0099 139 F 01:49:50
140 3509 ANGELA THAYNA DE S. SILVA 17 F0099 140 F 01:54:27
141 2880 SSBEELA VIEIRA RODRIGUES DE 17 FO0099 141 F 01:54:28
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